Name

Austin Plunk

Bill Flynt
Christopher Ronan
Cora Broach
Devin Regan
Isabella Fluhr-chapman
Joseph Ghali
Kathy Szotek
Mallory Victoria
Steven Cooksey

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department

Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor

Jail Operations

Tax Assessor

Jail Operations
Dispatch

Jail Operations

County Court at Law VI
Dispatch

Information Tech Services

Dept #
5001
3101
5030
3101
5030
5003
5030
2060
5003
0601

Title
Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

Vehicle Registration Clerk PT

Detention Officer

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Detention Officer
Dispatcher

Food Service Tech

Court Reporter

Dispatcher

Network Support Specialist

September 26, 2022

Salary
$59,645
$14.98/Hr
$45,419
$31,149
$45,419
$45,419
$38,977
$121,013
$45,419
$58,000

Grade

555
530
551
530
551
551
533
706
551
536

%o over Min

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
16%

11/7/2022
10/3/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
10/3/2022
9/19/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
9/27/2022

Effective Date Notes

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
Court Approval; Directly Related Experience



